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390,71

398,42

397,87

B 300   48,81 m
   11,27 ‰

B 300   51,43 m
   39,28 ‰

393,83

395,85

395,85

B 300   36,48 m
   55,37 ‰

393,83

B 300   66,27 m
   51,76 ‰

B 400   44,98 m   15,56 ‰

392,17

B 300   30,09 m   48,52 ‰

-Auf dem Ebert-
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Plangebietsgröße
10.555,00 m2 

= 1,06 ha

Geltungsbereich
1.028,00 m2 

= 0,103 ha

Gonnesweiler

GEMEINDE NOHFELDEN
GEMARKUNG Türkismühle / Gonnesweiler

BPlan 1te Änderung "Auf dem Ebert" 
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